?~fully Su mitted,

Troy Rendell
Manager of Regulated Utilities
I /for HC Waterworks, Inc.

5320 Captains Court, New Port Richey, Florida 34652
Mailing: C/0 4939 Cross Bayou Boulevard, New Port Richey, Florida 34652

Tel: 727-848-8292

FPSC Commission Clerk
FILED MAR 11, 2015
DOCUMENT NO. 01361-15
FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK

Revenue Schedule at Present and Proposed Rates Florida Public Service Commission

HC Waterworks, Inc. Revised Schedule: E-2w (Revised)

Docket No. 140158-WS Page· 1 of 1

Historical Test Year Ending June 30, 2014 Preparer: WT Rendell

Water [X ] or Sewer [ ]
Explanation: Provide a calculation of revenues at present and proposed rates using the billing analysis Explain any differences between
these revenues and booked revenues. If a rate change occurred during the test year, a revenue calculation must be made for each period.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13)

Line Test Year TY Cons Test Test Year Adjusted Adjusted Rate Prior Revenue at ProForma Repressed Proposed Revenue at

No. Class/Meter Size Bills in 1,000 gal Year Rate Revenue Bills Cons to Fi linll Rate Prior Block Cons Block Cons RateWIRersn Resn Rates
1 Residential
2 518" X 314" 10,998 18.92 208,082 10,998 18.92 208,082 21 .87 240,526

3 314" 0 28.38 0 0 28.38 0 32.80 0

4 1" 24 47.31 1,135 24 47.31 1,135 54.66 1,312
5 1-112" 0 94.61 0 0 94.61 0 109.33 0
6 2" 0 151 .38 0 0 151.38 0 174.92 0
7 3" 0 302.77 0 0 302.77 0 349.84 0
8 4" 0 473.07 0 0 473.07 · -----------Q·--- - ------------------- --------------~~~c~~---------------g __
9 Gallonage Charge, per 1,ooo galions __________

10 0 - 6,000 gal. 23,753 6.46 153,444 (49) 23,704 6.46 153,128 0 23,704 7.62 180,624
11 6,001- 12,000 gal. 3,192 9.71 30,994 (4) 3,188 9.71 30,955 (207) 2.981 11.42 34,047
12 Over 12,000 gal. 884 12.93 11,430 884 12.93 11,430 (57) 827 15.23 12,591
13 Total Residential 11,022 27,829 405,086 11,022 27,776 404,731 (264) 27,512 469,100
14 Average Bill 36.75 2.520 36.72 42.56
15
16 General Service
17 518" X 314" 48 18.92 908 48 18.92 908 21 .87 1,050
18 314" 0 28.38 0 0 28.38 32.80 0
19 1" 0 47.31 0 0 47.31 0 54.66 0
20 1-112" 12 94.61 1,135 12 94.61 1,135 109.33 1.312
21 2" 0 151.38 0 0 151 .38 0 174.92 0
22 3" 12 302.77 3,633 12 302.77 3,633 349.84 4,198
23 4" 0 473.07 0 0 473.07 0 546.63 0
24 6" 0 946.15 0 0 946.15 0 1,093.26 0
25 8" 0 1,513.83 0 0 1,513.83 0 1,749.22 0
26 Gallonage -------2,494' 7.25 18 082 -----2~494' 7.25 ------,-ii~oa2·-------2~494·-------;2:4-9<i··-·······a·2a···----·2a~4·sr·

27 Total General Serv 72 2,494 23,758 72 2,494 23,758 2,494 2,494 27,011
28 Average Bill 329.98 329.98 375.15
29
30 Irrigation
31 516" X 314" 0 18.92 0 0 NA 18.92 0 21 .87 0
32 Gallonage Charge, per 1,000 gallons
33 o - 6,000 gal. 0 6.46 0 0 6.46 0 0 0 7.62 0
34 6,001- 12,000 gal. 0 9.71 0 0 9.71 0 0 0 11.42 0
35 Over 12,000 gal. 0 12.93 0 0 12.93 0 0 0 15.23 0
36 Block 4 0 0 0 0 0
37 Total Irrigation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0